

Ajay

BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE: 24th JANUARY, 2023

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

7	TP/2512/2022	)	None present for parties.
		)	
		)	
		)	<u>P.C.:</u> Adjourned to 20 th February, 2023.
		)	
		)	
		)	

24.01.2023

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR